
Year 10 Trial Exams - June 2025

Mon 9 June Normal lessons (GCSE exam taking place) Normal lessons (GCSE exam taking place)

Tues 10 June Maths Paper 1 (Non Calculator) 1h 30m English Language Paper 1 1h 45m

Wed 11 June Normal lessons (GCSE exam taking place) Option C Subjects 1h 30m

Thur 12 June Normal lessons (GCSE exam taking place) Science - Biology
1h 15m    

1h 45m

Fri 13 June Normal lessons (GCSE exam taking place) English Literature Paper 2                                           
(An Inspector Calls / Power & Conflict only)

1h 30m

Mon 16 June Normal lessons (GCSE exam taking place) Option D Subjects 1h 30m

Tues 17 June Maths Paper 2 (Calculator) 1h 30m Normal lessons (GCSE exam taking place)

Wed 18 June Normal lessons (GCSE exam taking place) Science - Chemistry
1h 15m    

1h 45m

Thur 19 June Maths Paper 3 (Calculator) 1h 30m Option B Subjects 1h 30m

Fri 20 June Option A Subjects 1h 30m Science - Physics
1h 15m    

1h 45m

Students can go home or to a study room after the 1:00pm exam
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